Placering Efternamn

O 0O NOOULL D WN

N R R P RR R R RRP R
O VWO NOTULEDD WNELRO

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43

Plats 1-20
Larsson
Pleick
Chuk
Massamba
Hakanson
Jackson
Johansson
Mitchell
RoOnnqvist
Eriksson Il
Bergstréom
Schiiberg
Bennerman

Sigurdarsson

Aulander
llunga
Nordstrom
Solevic
Bentebra
Elliott

Plats 21-100

Fredriksson
Carlsson
Drains
Mbemba
Hellgren
Lindquist
Pahimblad
Person
Kjellbom
Levin
Theisz
Myrthil
Gervin
Miller
Baeringsson
Tillman
Swahn
Krayem
Carter
Ryan
Person
Hansson
Wazzi

FOornamn

Hakan
Andrew
Adnan
Thomas
Olle
Thomas
Peter
Andrew
Adam
Rickard
David
Tim
Doremus
Jakob
Dennis
Olivier
Axel
Aleksa
Reda
Eric

Jonas
Henrik
Fred
Rudy
Stefan
Mikael
Martin
Andreas
Joakim
Mats
Peter
Lesli
George
James
Hlynur
John
Ronny
Omar
Rhys
Christopher
Jonathan
Gustav
Karim

Assists

2077
1568
1305
1213
1205
1197
1163
1059
1020
1013
990
905
886
876
869
850
848
845
831
823

811
809
806
786
785
781
755
725
719
709
687
673
655
633
632
629
629
626
620
612
607
601
596

Matcher

471
321
370
292
282
233
335
263
327
463
357
238
186
330
295
259
372
160
372
231

301
445
441
152
276
494
411
399
423
175
223
521
149
130
195
336
230
103
127
253
176
219
283

Snitt

4,4
4,9
3,5
4,2
4,3
5,1
3,5
4,0
3,1
2,2
2,8
3,8
4,8
2,7
2,9
3,3
2,3
5,3
2,2
3,6

2,7
1,8
1,8
5,2
2,8
1,6
1,8
1,8
1,7
4,1
3,1
1,3
4,4
4,9
3,2
1,9
2,7
6,1
4,9
2,4
3,4
2,7
2,1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91

Alexander
Heiden
Palm

Stalhandske (Johnsson)

Subotic
Evers
Goransson
Wesby
Bree
Blom
Larsson
Andersson
Smith
Prostran
Larsson
Merzoug
Blom
Beck
Sabel
Hedstrom
Barton
Dajic
Burke
Jaensson
Peltier
Pierre
Nystrém

Rosendahl (Pettersson)

Akesson
Eriksson
Liljenback
Roberson
Nakos
Washington
Diarra

Saks
Lindqvist
Kermoury
Rozzell
Terins
Saleman
Jeromanovs
Darboe
Taylor

Pita

Akyliz
Musanovic
Blom

Adam
Bo
Mike
Jens
Srdan
Henrik
Mattias
Alex
Michael
Joakim
Niklas
Orjan
Johnell
Toni
Jonas
Yasin
Niklas
Willy
Christer
Nils
Brandon
Daniel
Paul
Johan
Jordan
Johan
Jim
John
Johan
Bo

Per
John
Mannos
James
lbrahim
Anton
Alexander
Rachid
Brandon
Felix
Egal
Edgars
Adama
Eric
Dino
Serdar
Ervin
Mattias

595
582
580
553
549
548
541
538
536
533
519
519
517
508
505
501
493
474
474
469
456
455
447
444
444
436
430
429
428
428
421
417
416
414
412
407
406
404
403
400
391
387
384
379
378
378
371
365

317
183
454
303
94
234
355
206
74
353
319
275
237
75
293
251
203
157
126
299
337
301
78
376
112
150
251
365
383
361
135
95
285
83
225
335
348
254
90
161
290
98
96
105
292
150
253
191

1,9
3,2
1,3
1,8
5,8
2,3
1,5
2,6
7,2
1,5
1,6
1,9
2,2
6,8
1,7
2,0
2,4
3,0
3,8
1,6
1,4
1,5
5,7
1,2
4,0
2,9
1,7
1,2
1,1
1,2
3,1
4,4
1,5
5,0
1,8
1,2
1,2
1,6
4,5
2,5
1,3
3,9
4,0
3,6
1,3
2,5
1,5
1,9



92

94
95

97
98

100

Sahlstrom
McKnight
Westerlund
Grant
Hilliard IV
Smith
Hampton
Dawit
Andersson
Oberg

Mattias
Brandon
Johan
Kenny
Nimrod
Sean
Pierre
Nathan
Fredrik
Tomas

364
364
358
348
348
347
344
344
343
343

245
161
160
71
55
150
238
222
238
167

1,5
2,3
2,2
4,9
6,3
2,3
1,4
1,5
1,4
2,1



